

The Standard

PROPELLER LOG

ASA-SP-L

SERVICEABLE PARTS TAG

| Customer Order No | Work Order No 5478 | ricolorus in miner |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|
| Customer Name Gus Mc MIL | | |
| Part Name PROPELLER | Part Mfg. SENSENICH | t sahal d |
| Part No. M 74 DM-0-60 | Serial No. <u>K 3609</u> | nutrantument to all |
| Remarks REPITCHED TO 60 | INCHES AND RECONDITIONED | |
| I/A/W MANUAL NO. SPR | M 590. | |
| 4 | | |
| functionally tested, determined to be airworthy with response making the installation must CW FAR 4: | accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulation, ground ect to work described above and approved for return to service. 3.9. gned Sary fordan te 01-05-100 | O mails in a flanor |
| Mech. Cert. # or Repair | r Station # | |

| Year: | Total Time in Service | Hap's Acrial Enterprises, Inc. 7001 Airport Drive, Sellersburg, IN 47172 Date: 03-29-04 N15148 SENSENICH Model: M74DM-0-60 Tach: 2580.18 TSPOH: 636.35 PROPELLER LOG | 200 |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | Remove prop spinner. Remove prop and spinner bulk head. Repair spinner bulk head bracket and replace nut plate PN: M821049-3 | |
| Year: | Total Time in Service | 4. C/W AD 60-11-08 by inspection on prop lub. No cracks found. 5. Reinstall prop torque hardware to 300 inch pounds and safety. 6. Reinstall spinner. | _)C |
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Sinc Overhaul | I certify that this propeller has been inspected in Accordance With FAR 43 "D" annual inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition at this time. | |
| Year: | Total Time in Service | Signed: AP 3 2 4 1 1 1 2 393767018 | |
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Sinc Overhaul | Signed: 21-E Happy IA: 1439711 | pasoup. |

| Year: 05 | Total Time in Service | Description Inspected Proppellor, Sensenich # |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 253JN0 | 5 | m74DM-0-60 JAW FAR43D annual inspection |
| lext Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | and round to be airworthy |
| W/06 | 707-30 | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station # Therefore Land AP 25970 4968 IA |
| er: OC | Total Time in Service | Description Tuspected propellar Sensenich II may Dr. |
| ete: | 855.32 | 0-60 TAW FAR 43D GNOWED INSP. and Found to |
| ext Inspection ue: | Time Since Overhaul | be airworthy |
| | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station # 9/14 (Left AP 29970 4968 TA |
| er: | Total Time in Service | Description |
| ate: | | |
| ext Inspection ue: | Time Since Overhaul | 2 ₁ 0, 3.7 ± 5.02. |
| | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station # |

| | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Stati | ion # | | |
|-------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------|-------|
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | | | | |
| Date: | | | | | |
| Year: | Mac/1 | Ndilen 7 | Troy No | owling AP304909890IA. | |
| Next Inspect Due: | I certify that to | his propeller was inspe- be in an airworthy con | ected in accordance with an dition. | annual inspection and was | |
| Date: | -AD's were res | searched thru bi-weeky | 2009-13. | | |
| Year: | -AD60-11-08 of The next comp | oliance is due in 100 ho | | defects noted at this time. | |
| Next Inspecti Due: | | | cted in accordance with an a | annual inspection per Piper | |
| Date: | | Engine S/N.:NA Pro | peller TT:8964.65 Propeller SI | MOH: <u>923.82</u> | - |
| Year: | SKYWARD AIR | 1059 A Avenue West Freeman Field Seymour, IN 47274 | Log Entry: Propeller Reg Num: 15148 Aircraft TT: 8964.65 | Date: <u>07-10-2009</u> Tach: <u>2867.65</u> Hobbs: | |
| | | | Phase and Applications | 10000000000000000000000000000000000000 | ons □ |

| Year: | | | | | |
|-----------------|-----------|----------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|------|
| Pate: | | | Date: 12/16/2010 | Reg#: N15148 | |
| lext Inspection | + | 10 | Make: Sensenich | Tach: 2888.66 | |
| ue: | | - fre | Model: M74DM-0-60 | Hobbs: 1227.3 | 1912 |
| | 1 | HONAKER | Smoh: 944.85 | Serial#: K3609 | |
| | Remov | ed spinner, in | spected spinner bulkheads, | | |
| ear: | profiled | propeller bla | des as needed. AD 60-11-0 | 8 due for inspection at Tach | |
| ete: | | 67.65. Install | | a de la mapagadi at l'adil | |
| -te: | I certify | that this pro | peller has been inspected in | accordance with an Annual | |
| ext Inspection | Inspect | on, and is ap | proved for return to service | | |
| | | (V) | Ille . | | |
| | Signed | by wya | Si | ephen Williams A/P2824972IA | |
| | T | Honaker Av | viation, Clark County Airport | (JVY) (812) 246-5491 | |
| oar; | | | 7001 Airport Rd, Sellersburg | g, IN 47172 | |
| | 1 | | | | |
| ate: | | | | | |





Anderson Aircraft Services 282 Airport Rd Anderson, IN 46017

Tail No.: N15148 Date: 5/3/2013 Tach: 3025.45

Performed an Annual inspection on this Engine. Performed differential compression test.

1) 77/80 2) 77/80 3) 75/80 4) 77/80. Cleaned, gapped, and rotated spark plugs. Installed with new M-674 gaskets. Changed oil and filter. Inspected filter no visible metal noted. Serviced engine with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50. Checked engine control travels. Inspected cabin heat exchanger. No defects noted. Inspected carburetor heat air box for condition and rigging. No defects noted. Washed engine and cowling using mineral spirits. Lubed Engine controls with LPS 2. Drained carburetor fuel bowl. Replaced ring gear and support assy. p/n68867. Engine run and leak check good. Performed an Annual inspection on Propeller. Dressed prop blades. All AD's checked through this date. See AD compliance record with log books. I certify that this Engine and Propeller have been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and found to be in an Airworthy condition.

Due:

Date:

Next Ir

Year: .

Date:

Next II

Due:

Year:

Date:

Next Ir

Richard J. McKenney

Copied from Engine 109

AP 28489871

| 10ar. 2013 | Total Time in Service | Description Dypanie | le belenced Prop | 0 assy, to , 00 | 35 TP |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|--------|
| Dere-9-4-13 | 3041.5E | @ 2305 RAM - | The Enl | | |
| lext Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | | | 4 | |
| | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station | All fr | DBB446 | |
| fear: | Total Time in Service | | | | |
| ate: | | andersan | A | | - |
| lext Inspection Que: | Time Since Overhaul | Thomas Sea | Anderson Aircraf 282 Airport Anderson, IN | Rd | |
| ear: | Total Time in Service | Toil No . NASA 40 | | | |
| ate: | 1 | Tail No.: N15148 Completed Annual inspection | Date: 04/15/2014 on this propeller. I certify this | | |
| ext Inspection ue: | Time Since Overhaul | spected I/A/W a Annual inspe | ection and was found to be in a | n airworthy condition. | le les |

| Year: | Condersage School School | 282 Airpoi | rson Aircraft Services 282 Airport Rd nderson, IN 46017 | | DALTERATIONS |
|----------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|--------------|
| Next Inspection Due: | Tail No.: N15148 | Date: 05/01/2015 | Tach: | 3173.70 | |
| Year: Date: Next Inspection Due: | bulkhead p/n 66630-000. certify that this propeller | Retorqued propeller bolts to has been inspected I/A/W ar rworthy condition at this time. | 25ft/lbs ar annual in: | nd saftied. I | |
| Year: | S Keith Givens | | AP304 | 4847863IA | |
| Next Inspection Due: | | | | * | 2342 |

| Year: | Total Time in Service | Description Complete 100Hr, inspertition of this time. |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Date: (- 201(| _ | |
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | De 2006 |
| 3321.5 | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station # |
| ear: 2017 | Total Time in Service | Description Performed annual seguetar I Am FAR 43 ago P. No defects nous |
| eto: 6/22 | 9354.75 | at two time All AD; execut to date . Treatily two propours myrutal |
| lext Inspection | Time Since Overhaul | I AW convert reperton and was found to be a mountage constron |
| 5POH 131 | | Mich. Cort. + or Repair Station De Son SP37211895 A of prop hulo, Next due 1 Tous |
| ols | Total Time in Service | Description Performed annual organion IAW FAR 43 app. No defects noted, AD) |
| no:7//2 | 9379,95 | charled to date. I certify the property was respected that annual experture |
| ini importion | Time Since Overhaul | and was found to be an arrunty constitue at two times |
| Po A: 1339.1 | | Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station # Den Sma AP3721159 JA |

HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS

| Noar | Total Time in Service | Description Inspected Spiner, bulkheus + grop. I certify | |
|-------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|
| 7-9-19 Date: | 7ach: 3302:3 | that this propeller has been inspected in accordan | nce |
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition & South AP3647522 Mech. Gert. # or Mepair Station # | 1 |
| Year: | Total Time in Service Tach 33/2, 9 | that this propelle- has been inspected in accordance | with |
| Next Inspection Due: | Time Since Overhaul | an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Down Stiff 17364752 Mech. Cert. & or Repair Stations. | WI |
| — Tail# | | hampion Flyers of Alabama – Shelby Co. Airport (KEET) | |
| Yea | DATE: 12/ | 15/2021 TACH: 3330.3 HOBBS: n/a PTT: 9427.3 SMOH: 1386.4 — | |
| dome, in | spect bulkheads | PELLER inspection IAW AC43.13-1B, appendix D inspection check list. Remove spinner & safety wires. Perform run-up, check tip tracking, all ground ops appear normal. | |
| Nex Reinstal | Action (Action Control of the Contro | e. See attached AD list dated 12/2021 for compliance. propeller blades. | |

I certify this PROPELLER has been inspected IAW an Annual inspection and is airworthy at this time.

Nick Owens A&P 2639932 IA

| AIR\ Year; | DATE: 0 Performed Annu | 48 Champion Flyers of Alabama – Shelby Co. Airport (KEET) 3/16/2023 TACH: 3338.0 HOBBS: 1804.0 PTT: 9435.0 SMOH: 1394.1 — al PROPELLER inspection IAW AC43.13-1B, appendix D inspection check list. Remove spinner | | | | |
|------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Date: | dome, inspect bulkheads & safety wires. Reinstalled spinner dome. Perform run-up, all ground ops appear normal. See attached AD list dated 03/2023 for compliance. | | | | | |
| A.D. # | No dat I certify this PR | nage or defects noted. OPELLER has been inspected IAW an Annual inspection and is airworthy at this time. — | | | | |
| The second | Michae | el Carpenter A&P/IA 3260064 | | | | |
| Next In: Due: | m 1 | A 3260064 Ap/ID | | | | |
| Year: | Total Hours | Complied by the following: | | | | |
| Date: | | A AFTER AT THE | | | | |
| A.D. # | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Next Inspection | on | | | | | |
| | Mech. Cert. # 6 | r Repair Station # | | | | |

| | Tail # N15148 Champion Flyers of Alabama – Shelby Co. Airport (KEET) DATE: 03/27/2023 TACH: 3339.0 HOBBS: 1805.7 PTT: 9436.0 SMOH: 1395.1 Performed Annual PROPELLER inspection IAW AC43.13-1B, appendix D inspection check list. Remove spinner, inspect bulkheads & safety wires. Reinstalled spinner. Perform run-up, all ground ops appear normal. See attached AD list dated 03/2024 for compliance. No damage or defects noted. | rives [|
|--------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|
| | I certify this PROPELLER has been inspected IAW an Annual inspection and is airworthy at this time. Nick Owens A&P/IA 2639932 | |
| rear Date | Performed Annual PROPELLER inspection IAW AC43.13-1B, appendix D inspection check list. Remove spinner, inspect bulkheads & safety wires. Reinstalled spinner. Perform run-up, all ground ops appear normal. See attached | |
| Next Due: | | |